
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 345.0 0

2 Dhimani Butler Goddard High School 196.4 315.0 0

3 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 193.4 315.0 0

4 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 190.4 300.0 0

5 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 193.4 290.0 0

6 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 280.0 0

7 Sean Hammell Pioneers 190.8 265.0 0

8 Cameron Maltz Valley Center High School 191.8 265.0 0

9 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 193.4 255.0 0

10 Charlie Frisch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 183.2 250.0 0

11 Mason Edwards Maize South High School 189.8 250.0 0

12 Kaeden Hoefer Goddard High School 187.2 235.0 0

13 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 235.0 0

14 Logan  Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 225.0 0

15 Gavin Meyers Hays High School 181.8 225.0 0

16 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 191.8 225.0 0

17 Cataldo Riggi Lansing Lions 196.0 215.0 0

18 Doug Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.6 210.0 0

19 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 194.8 210.0 0

20 Jack Kryzkowski Olathe West Owls 191.0 205.0 0

21 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 198.0 205.0 0

22 Dane Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.2 195.0 0

23 Devon Bruning Pioneers 184.6 190.0 0

24 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 185.0 0

25 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 183.4 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Keaton Stockham McPherson High School 191.8 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 193.4 445.0 0

2 Sean Hammell Pioneers 190.8 425.0 0

3 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 190.4 410.0 0

4 Dhimani Butler Goddard High School 196.4 405.0 0

5 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 405.0 0

6 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 375.0 0

7 Jack Kryzkowski Olathe West Owls 191.0 370.0 0

8 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 193.4 355.0 0

9 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 350.0 0

10 Mason Edwards Maize South High School 189.8 350.0 0

11 Dane Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.2 335.0 0

12 Cameron Maltz Valley Center High School 191.8 330.0 0

13 Doug Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.6 330.0 0

14 Kaeden Hoefer Goddard High School 187.2 325.0 0

15 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 191.8 325.0 0

16 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 193.4 325.0 0

17 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 194.8 315.0 0

18 Charlie Frisch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 183.2 305.0 0

19 Keaton Stockham McPherson High School 191.8 305.0 0

20 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 300.0 0

21 Cataldo Riggi Lansing Lions 196.0 300.0 0

22 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 198.0 295.0 0

23 Devon Bruning Pioneers 184.6 290.0 0

24 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 183.4 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Gavin Meyers Hays High School 181.8 0 0

26 Logan  Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Sean Hammell Pioneers 190.8 330.0 0

2 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 190.4 305.0 0

3 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 305.0 0

4 Mason Edwards Maize South High School 189.8 280.0 0

5 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 193.4 275.0 0

6 Jack Kryzkowski Olathe West Owls 191.0 275.0 0

7 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 193.4 265.0 0

8 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 193.4 265.0 0

9 Logan  Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 240.0 0

10 Kaeden Hoefer Goddard High School 187.2 235.0 0

11 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 194.8 225.0 0

12 Gavin Meyers Hays High School 181.8 225.0 0

13 Charlie Frisch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 183.2 225.0 0

14 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 225.0 0

15 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 225.0 0

16 Devon Bruning Pioneers 184.6 220.0 0

17 Cameron Maltz Valley Center High School 191.8 220.0 0

18 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 215.0 0

19 Doug Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.6 215.0 0

20 Dane Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.2 210.0 0

21 Cataldo Riggi Lansing Lions 196.0 210.0 0

22 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 198.0 205.0 0

23 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 191.8 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 183.4 175.0 0

25 Dhimani Butler Goddard High School 196.4 175.0 0

26 Keaton Stockham McPherson High School 191.8 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shay Mahnken Pittsburg 192.0 1055.0 10

2 Brett Pine Lansing Lions 193.4 1025.0 8

3 Sean Hammell Pioneers 190.8 1020.0 6

4 Carter Morrow Goddard High School 190.4 1015.0 4

5 Dhimani Butler Goddard High School 196.4 895.0 2

6 Gaven Haselhorst Hays High School 193.4 890.0 1

7 Mason Edwards Maize South High School 189.8 880.0 0

8 Luke Schneider Lansing Lions 193.4 875.0 0

9 Jack Kryzkowski Olathe West Owls 191.0 850.0 0

10 Cameron Maltz Valley Center High School 191.8 815.0 0

11 Cole  Hough Kapaun Mt. Carmel 188.2 810.0 0

12 Jacob Werne Kapaun Mt. Carmel 189.6 805.0 0

13 Kaeden Hoefer Goddard High School 187.2 795.0 0

14 Charlie Frisch Kapaun Mt. Carmel 183.2 780.0 0

15 Tyler Hartwich Mill Valley 191.4 775.0 0

16 Doug Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.6 755.0 0

17 Kamari Wells Lansing Lions 194.8 750.0 0

18 Mar'Quel Hudson Pioneers 191.8 750.0 0

19 Dane Hutchins Olathe West Owls 195.2 740.0 0

20 Cataldo Riggi Lansing Lions 196.0 725.0 0

21 Kekoa Vincent Valley Center High School 198.0 705.0 0

22 Devon Bruning Pioneers 184.6 700.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Logan Moeckel Hays High School 183.4 565.0 0

24 Logan  Evans Kapaun Mt. Carmel 195.2 465.0 0

25 Gavin Meyers Hays High School 181.8 450.0 0

26 Keaton Stockham McPherson High School 191.8 305.0 0


